H
ea
d
en
d
www.blondertongue.com  •  800-523-604965
Headend Racks
Economy Series

duty, very rugged relays racks with 8" side rails. The RR-6119-3, RR-7019-3 and
RR-8419-3 are economical, rugged relays racks with 3" side rails.
❍ Ordering Information
Model Stock No. Description
IRH-1924B-F 3690  Rack Frame 19” W x 24” H x 2.75” D
IRH-1924B-C 3691  Rack Frame, Locking Cover
RR-2028 3964 Relay Rack 29” H x 20” W x 18” D
RR-6119-3 3960 3  Relay Rack 61” H x 22” W x 20” D
RR-7019-3 3970 3  Relay Rack 70” H x 22” W x 20” D
RR-8419-3 3950 3  Relay Rack 84” H x 22” W x 20” D
RR-2180 3963  Relay Rack 80” H x 22” W x 20” D, Heavy Duty
RR-2164 3961  Relay Rack 65” H x 22” W x 20” D, Heavy Duty
RR-2173 3962  Relay Rack 73” H x 22” W x 20” D, Heavy Duty
❍ Specifications
Heavy Duty Racks
Economy Racks
Heavy Duty Racks